
 

 

 

Assembly Overview Spring 2023 

Monday: Whole School assembly focusing on a school value 

Tuesday and Wednesday: Collective reflection in class – linked to PSHE 

curriculum/school values/British Values  

Thursday: Singing practice – focus on British Value/one of the nine protective 

characteristics  

Friday: Whole School Achievement Assembly  

 
Date Focus (linked to School Value)  

Monday 9th January  Proud to be me 
(Respect) 

Monday 16th January  Protected Characteristics – Gender 
(Respect) 

Monday 23rd January  NSPCC Assemblies in class 
(see folder on server) 

Monday 30th January  Protected Characteristics – 
Proud to be me 
(Confidence) 

Monday 6th February  Appropriate use of Social Media  
link to Internet Safety day on 7th February 

(Health) 

Half Term 

Monday 20th February  #WeAreMusicians  
Launch assembly 

(Curiosity) 

Monday 27th February  Easter Assembly 
What is Lent?  

(Respect) 

Friday 3rd March World book day 
 

Monday 6th March  Individual Characteristics 
We all have a gift 

(link to International Women's Day on 8th March) 

Monday 13th March  Curiosity  
 

Thursday 16th March  Theatre Production  
The Secret Garden  
9.15am – 10.15am  

Monday 20th March  #WeAreActive 
Launch assembly 

Time to Talk/Healthy Eating  
(Health – mind and body) 

Monday 27th March  Ramadan and Eid  
(Respect) 

 



 

 

 


